WL95-900BL 16

SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL
Min. screen size*

Max. screen size*
Min. weight

Max. weight
Screens

VESA minimum
VESA maximum

Distance to wall

FUNCTIONALITY
Type

Height adjustment
Width adjustment
Depth adjustment
Tilt (degrees)
Swivel (degrees)
Height

Width

Depth

Adjustment type

Lockable

Video wall adjustment

INFORMATION
Color

Main material
Warranty
EAN code

45 inch

75 inch

0 kg (per screen)
70 kg (per screen)
1

200x200 mm
600x400 mm
12-32,5cm

Fixed

1,3cm

4cm

1,3cm

5o

4°

51cm

64 cm

12 cm

Micro adjustment
Coil spring
Lockable - Padlock not
included

Push to pop-out

Black

Steel

5 year
8717371449452

*Please note: The inch sizes stated are just an

indication, combined with the weight and VESA
sizes. The maximum weight and VESA size are
absolute restrictions for the products and should

not be exceeded.

Neomounts

NEOMOUNTS BY NEWSTAR VIDEO WALL

Neomounts Neomounts

Neomounts by Newstar WL95-900BL 16 push to pop out video wall mount for 45-75"
screens - Black

The Neomounts by Newstar WL95-900BL16 is a push to pop out video wall mount for flat
screens up to 75". The mount is weight adjustable and can be installed both in portrait and
landscape orientation. In addition, toolless micro adjustment is available on 8 points for the
perfect alignment.

The WL95-900BL16 has a depth of 12-32,5 cm and is suitable for screens that meet VESA
hole pattern 200x200 to 600x400 mm (landscape) and 400x600 mm (portrait). The video wall
mount has a clever tilt service position for easy maintenance access and includes a safety
locking block to prevent accidental pop-outs.

The mount features a nifty quick-release system, that allows you to attach the screen in a
wink of an eye and secure it in safe and solid manner. The video wall mount is packed
pre-assembled, to ensure fast and easy installation and can be locked using a padlock (not
included).
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WL95-900BL16

S510mm

S44mm
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Measuring unit: mm
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